Midwest Region of Nar-Anon

Treasurer's Report
August 31, 2014

Starting Balance August 1, 2014

Revenue
Donation - Serenity Seekers - Homewood, Il
Interest

Total Revenue

Expenses
New Meeting Packet - Columbia, MO
Outreach Materials for Rockford, IL

Total Expenses

Ending Balance August 31, 2014

$ 40.00
$ 0.04
$126.15
$38.34

$ 1,116.20
$ 40.04
$ 164.49
$ 991.75

Please make donations payable to "Midwest Region of Nar-Anon" and mail to this address:

Rod Seemann

6239 Howe Dr.

Fairway, KS 66205

If you have any questions, please call 913-568-8016

Treasurers Report 140831



