## Midwest Region of Nar-Anon Treasurer's Report August 31, 2014

Starting Balance August 1, 2014			\$ 1,116.20
Revenue Donation - Serenity Seekers - Homewood, II Interest	\$ \$	40.00 0.04	
Total Revenue			\$ 40.04
Expenses			
New Meeting Packet - Columbia, MO		\$126.15	
Outreach Materials for Rockford, IL		\$38.34	
Total Expenses			\$ 164.49
Ending Balance August 31, 2014			\$ 991.75

Please make donations payable to "Midwest Region of Nar-Anon" and mail to this address: Rod Seemann 6239 Howe Dr.
Fairway, KS 66205
If you have any questions, please call 913-568-8016